Colour-Coded I.D. Tapes, Floor Tapes

Save time and money over painting!

Colour-Coded Vinyl I.D. Tape

® Effectively warns or identifies equipment, traffic and housekeeping items

® (Choose from different widths

® Many colours available

1 in. Wide
Cat. No.
AA-1121
AA-1122
AA-1123
AA-1124
AA-1125
AA-1126
AA-1127
AA-1128
AA-1129
AA-1130
AA-1131

60 yards per roll.

2 in. Wide
Cat. No.
BA-1121
BA-1122
BA-1123
BA-1124
BA-1125
BA-1126
BA-1127
BA-1128
BA-1129
BA-1130
BA-1131

3in. Wide

Cat. No.

4 in. Wide
Cat. No.

NA-1121

Colour

Silver
Black
Blue
Brown
Green
Orange
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Clear

Reflective Roll Tape

2in.Wide  3in. Wide 4 in. Wide

Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Colour
AZ-3108 BZ-3108 Cz-3108 Black & Yellow Stripe
AZ-3110 BZ-3110 Cz-3110 Red & White Stripe

5 yards per roll.
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