

Colour-Coded I.D. Tapes, Floor Tapes

Save time and money over painting!

Colour-Coded Vinyl I.D. Tape

- Effectively warns or identifies equipment, traffic and housekeeping items
- · Choose from different widths
- Many colours available



1 in. Wide Cat. No.	2 in. Wide Cat. No.	3 in. Wide Cat. No.	4 in. Wide Cat. No.	Colour
AA-1121	BA-1121	_	NA-1121	Silver
AA-1122	BA-1122	_	_	Black
AA-1123	BA-1123	_	_	Blue
AA-1124	BA-1124	_	_	Brown
AA-1125	BA-1125	_	_	Green
AA-1126	BA-1126	_	_	Orange
AA-1127	BA-1127	_	_	Purple
AA-1128	BA-1128	_	_	Red
AA-1129	BA-1129	_	_	White
AA-1130	BA-1130	_	_	Yellow
AA-1131	BA-1131	_	_	Clear

60 yards per roll.

Reflective Roll Tape



2 in. Wide Cat. No.	3 in. Wide Cat. No.	4 in. Wide Cat. No.	Colour	
AZ-3108	BZ-3108	CZ-3108	Black & Yellow Stripe	
AZ-3110	BZ-3110	CZ-3110	Red & White Stripe	